6 VENTS. Smoke extraction ventilation for parking premises | 2021-05
60 Hz
JJ Application
JAF jet axial fans are designed for general purpose
ventilation of underground and semiopened park-
ings, ventilation of tunnels, smoke extraction in case
of fire as a part of smoke extract system. The fans gen-
erate a high-speed and high-pressure directed air jet.

L1 D1
H
A
B
L
L2
L1 D1
H
A
B
Model
Dimensions [mm]
Weight [kg]
ØD1 A B L1 L2 L H
Unidirectional
JAF-VI-315-U 315 700 542 507 572 1846 347 58
JAF-VI-355-U 355 700 583 546 613 2046 388 75
JAF-VI-400-U 400 750 632 590 667 2296 434 95
Reversible
JAF-VI-315-R 315 700 542 507 572 1846 347 58
JAF-VI-355-R 355 700 583 546 613 2046 388 75
JAF-VI-400-R 400 750 632 590 667 2296 434 95
The fans with the fire resistance limit 200 °C/2 h can be manufactured on special request.
Model JAF – VI
Model JAF – СI
8 VENTS. Smoke extraction ventilation for parking premises | 2021-05

U
ni
di
re
ct
io
na
l
1
JAF-VI-315-2-U-60 Hz
0,55
4110 22 15,6
3460
55 °C
70,3
JAF-VI-315-2-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-315-2-U-400/2-60 Hz 3090 13 11,7 400 °C/2 h* 66
JAF-VI-315M-2-U-60 Hz
0,75
4770 29 18,1
55 °C
66,1
JAF-VI-315M-2-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-315M-2-U-400/2-60 Hz 3500 16 13,3 400 °C/2 h* 66,3
2
JAF-VI-315-2/4-U-60 Hz
0,55/0,11
4110/2055 22/6 15,6/7,8
3460/1730
55 °C
70,3/55,2
JAF-VI-315-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-315-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 3090/1545 13/4 11,7/5,85 400 °C/2 h* 66/50,9
JAF-VI-315M-2/4-U-60 Hz
0,8/0,2
4770/2385 29/8 18,1/9
3460/1730
55 °C
66,1/51
JAF-VI-315M-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-315M-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 3500/1750 16/4 13,3/6,65 400 °C/2 h* 66,3/51,2
Re
ve
rs
ib
le
1
JAF-VI-315-2-R-60 Hz
0,55
4010 21 15,2
3460
55 °C
69,1
JAF-VI-315-2-R-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-315-2-R-400/2-60 Hz 2940 11 11,2 400 °C/2 h* 69,3
2
JAF-VI-315-2/4-R-60 Hz
0,55/0,11
4010/2005 21/6 15,2/7,6
3460/1730
55 °C
69,1/54
JAF-VI-315-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-315-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 2940/1470 11/3 11,2/5,6 400 °C/2 h* 69,3/54,2
355
U
ni
di
re
ct
io
na
l
1
JAF-VI-355-2-U-60 Hz
0,75
5930 35 17,6
3460
55 °C
65,3
JAF-VI-355-2-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-355-2-U-400/2-60 Hz 4350 19 12,9 400 °C/2 h* 66,4
JAF-VI-355M-2-U-60 Hz
1,1
6560 43 19,5
55 °C
67,1
JAF-VI-355M-2-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-355M-2-U-400/2-60 Hz 5170 27 15,4 400 °C/2 h* 68
2
JAF-VI-355-2/4-U-60 Hz
0,8/0,2
5930/2965 35/9 17,6/8,8
3460/1730
55 °C
65,3/50,2
JAF-VI-355-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-355-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 4350/2175 19/5 12,9/6,45 400 °C/2 h* 66,4/51,2
JAF-VI-355M-2/4-U-60 Hz
1,1/0,25
6560/3280 43/11 19,5/9,75
55 °C
67,1/52,1
JAF-VI-355M-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-355M-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 5170/2585 27/7 15,4/7,7 400 °C/2 h* 68/53
Re
ve
rs
ib
le
1
JAF-VI-355-2-R-60 Hz
1,1
5550 31 16,5
3460
55 °C
71,5
JAF-VI-355-2-R-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-355-2-R-400/2-60 Hz 4170 18 12,4 400 °C/2 h* 71,8
2
JAF-VI-355-2/4-R-60 Hz
1,1/0,25
5550/2775 31/8 16,5/8,25
3460/1730
55 °C
71,5/56,5
JAF-VI-355-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-355-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 4170/2085 18/5 12,4/6,2 400 °C/2 h* 71,8/56,8
400
U
ni
di
re
ct
io
na
l
1
JAF-VI-400-2-U-60 Hz
1,1
7810 48 18,3
3460
55 °C
70,8
JAF-VI-400-2-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-400-2-U-400/2-60 Hz 7080 40 16,6 400 °C/2 h* 67,6
JAF-VI-400M-2-U-60 Hz
2,2
9570 72 22,5
55 °C
70,9
JAF-VI-400M-2-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-400M-2-U-400/2-60 Hz 9320 69 21,9 400 °C/2 h* 69,5
2
JAF-VI-400-2/4-U-60 Hz
1,1/0,25
7810/3905 48/12 18,3/9,15
3460/1730
55 °C
70,8/55,7
JAF-VI-400-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-400-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 7080/3540 40/10 16,6/8,3 400 °C/2 h* 67,6/54
JAF-VI-400M-2/4-U-60 Hz
2,2/0,5
9570/4785 72/18 22,5/11,25
55 °C
70,9/55,9
JAF-VI-400M-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-400M-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 9320/4660 69/18 21,9/10,95 400 °C/2 h* 69,5/54,4
Re
ve
rs
ib
le
1
JAF-VI-400-2-R-60 Hz
1,5
8040 51 18,9
3460
55 °C
73,9
JAF-VI-400-2-R-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-400-2-R-400/2-60 Hz 7040 39 16,5 400 °C/2 h* 71,7
2
JAF-VI-400-2/4-R-60 Hz
1,5/0,37
8040/4020 51/13 18,9/9,45
3460/1730
55 °C
73,9/58,9
JAF-VI-400-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz 300 °C/2 h*
JAF-VI-400-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 7040/3520 39/10 16,5/8,25 400 °C/2 h* 71,7/56,1
*Smoke extraction mode: once for two hours
9
VENTS. Smoke extraction ventilation for parking premises | 2021-05

re
ct
io
na
l
2
JAF-СI-500-2/4-U-60 Hz
3,1/0,8
14100/7030 100/25 21,1/10,5
3460/1730
55 °C 78,2/63,1
JAF-CI-500-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz
13700/6850 94/24 20,5/10,2
300 °C/2 h*
72,5/57,4
JAF-CI-500-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
JAF-CI-500M-2/4-U-60 Hz
4,4/1,1
17300/8630 149/38 25,8/12,9 55 °C 76,8/61,8
JAF-CI-500M-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz
16000/8000 128/32 23,9/11,9
300 °C/2 h*
72,9/57,8
JAF-CI-500M-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
Re
ve
rs
ib
le
JAF-CI-500-2/4-R-60 Hz
3,1/0,8
14900/7460 111/28 22,3/11,2 55 °C 77/61,9
JAF-CI-500-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz
13400/6700 90/23 20,1/10
300 °C/2 h*
75,9/60,8
JAF-CI-500-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
JAF-CI-500M-2/4-R-60 Hz
4,4/1,1
16400/8160 134/34 24,5/12,3 55 °C 78,6/63,5
JAF-CI-500M-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz
15000/7500 113/28 22,5/11,2
300 °C/2 h*
76,9/61,8
JAF-CI-500M-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
560
U
ni
di
re
ct
io
na
l
2
JAF-CI-560-2/4-U-60 Hz
4,4/1,1
19600/9790 157/40 23,9 /12
3460/1730
55 °C 76,8/61,8
JAF-CI-560-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz
17600/8800 127/32 21,5/10,7
300 °C/2 h*
75/59,9
JAF-CI-560-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
JAF-CI-560M-2/4-U-60 Hz
8/2
24500/12300 245/62 30/15
3530/1765
55 °C 78,4/63,4
JAF-CI-560M-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz
23300/11650 222/56 28,5/14,2
300 °C/2 h*
76,7/61,6
JAF-CI-560M-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
Re
ve
rs
ib
le
JAF-CI-560-2/4-R-60 Hz
4,4/1,1
18100/9030 134/34 22,1/11
3460/1730
55 °C 82,4/67,3
JAF-CI-560-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz
17200/8600 121/31 21,1/10,5
300 °C/2 h*
78,3/63,3
JAF-CI-560-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
JAF-CI-560M-2/4-R-60 Hz
6/1,5
20600/10300 174/44 25,2/12,6
3530/1765
55 °C 81,4/66,4
JAF-CI-560M-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz
18500/9250 140/35 22,7/11,3
300 °C/2 h*
81,1/66,1
JAF-CI-560M-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
11
VENTS. Smoke extraction ventilation for parking premises | 2021-05
60 Hz

re
ct
io
na
l
2
JAF-CI-630-2/4-U-60 Hz
12/3
31700/15800 324/81 30,6/15,3
3530/1765
55 °C 83,2/68,2
JAF-CI-630-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz
30600/15300 301/75 29,5/14,7
300 °C/2 h*
81,6/66,6
JAF-CI-630-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
JAF-CI-630M-2/4-U-60 Hz
16/4
36500/18200 429/107 35,2/17,6 55 °C 82,7/67,6
JAF-CI-630M-2/4-U-300/2-60 Hz
35000/17500 395/99 33,8/16,9
300 °C/2 h*
81,1/66
JAF-CI-630M-2/4-U-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
Re
ve
rs
ib
le
JAF-CI-630-2/4-R-60 Hz
12/3
30600/15300 302/76 29,6/14,8 55 °C 85,7/70,6
JAF-CI-630-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz
29400/14700 279/70 28,4/14,2
300 °C/2 h*
84,1/69
JAF-CI-630-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
JAF-CI-630M-2/4-R-60 Hz
16/4
32400/16200 339/85 31,3/15,7 55 °C 86,4/71,4
JAF-CI-630M-2/4-R-300/2-60 Hz
30800/15400 305/76 29,7/14,8
300 °C/2 h*
85,7/70,6
JAF-CI-630M-2/4-R-400/2-60 Hz 400 °C/2 h*
*Smoke extraction mode: once for two hours